2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet

Hanson Hills Recreation Area

/ifmﬂilﬁ'uf

7.5KM Divisions (High School/Juniors)

High School / Juniors-Boys

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 789 Luke Venhuizen 00:28:25.350 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
2 200 Hayden Murray 00:31:52.252 14 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
3 788 Gabe Howard 00:30:18.256 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
4 264 Olin Kasperowicz 00:37:06.104 15 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
5 198 Carter Dean 00:26:59.938 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
6 262 Keith Crompton 00:38:18.382 13 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
7 272 Leland Brown 00:30:53.554 15 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
8 273 Willem DeGood 00:31:10.810 16 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
9 276 Toby dawson 00:41:20.954 14 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
10 277 Ryan Donnell 00:00:00.000 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
11 274 Thomas Skendzel 00:36:50.722 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
12 275 Paul Skendzel 00:32:28.763 16 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
13 604 Ezekiel Martin 00:30:01.967 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

Results 2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet Page 10of 3



14 292 Max Forbrig 00:34:08.151 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
15 199 Josh Kerr 00:25:57.225 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
16 286 Drew Moore 00:30:19.440 16 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
17 287 Liam Wierzba 00:28:44.064 13 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
18 288 Elijah Klee 00:28:32.851 16 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
19 269 Bode Dykstra 00:38:08.867 11 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
20 293 Nick Thuente 00:27:41.429 17 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
21 294 Jack Lindwall 00:29:04.743 15 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
22 295 Robby Myler 00:31:34.688 15 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
23 283 Carter DEBRUYN 00:29:22.593 16 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
24 279 William Haapala 00:24:22.044 18 M Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
High School / Juniors-Girls

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 265 Arianne Olson 00:27:44.000 16 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
2 787 Gwen Urbain 00:32:52.411 17 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
3 263 Gloria Sobkoviak 00:37:43.805 16 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
4 267 Matilde Torgersen 00:30:50.078 17 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
5 266 Mylie Kelly 00:30:36.459 15 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
6 271 Sage Brown 00:51:19.558 18 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
7 268 Emma Dykstra 00:41:17.980 13 F Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

Results

2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet

Page 2 of 3



10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Results

285
289
290
291
280
270
284
281
278
282

Beatrice Plum
Megan Speers

Ada Grubaugh
Lilah Laninga
Anouk Schdéchle
Hadley Corlew

Ella DeBruyn

Jorja Jenema
Gwendolyn Kudlack

Natalie Crowley

00:36:07.540 14
00:49:46.818 16
00:32:27.062 14
00:34:32.406 16
00:42:47.513 16
00:00:00.000 10
00:29:21.951 15
00:31:38.973 16
00:45:58.103 15
00:44:02.840 17

2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet

m M M M m m m m M m

Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

)
)
)
)
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
)
)
)
)
)

Junior Race
Junior Race
Junior Race
Junior Race
Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

Junior Race
Junior Race
Junior Race

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Junior Race

Page 3 0of 3



