

2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet

Hanson Hills Recreation Area Grayling, MI

Saturday, January 15, 2022

7.5KM Divisions (High School/Juniors)

High School / Juniors-Boys

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	789	Luke Venhuizen	00:28:25.350	17	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
2	200	Hayden Murray	00:31:52.252	14	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
3	788	Gabe Howard	00:30:18.256	17	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
4	264	Olin Kasperowicz	00:37:06.104	15	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
5	198	Carter Dean	00:26:59.938	17	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
6	262	Keith Crompton	00:38:18.382	13	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
7	272	Leland Brown	00:30:53.554	15	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
8	273	Willem DeGood	00:31:10.810	16	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
9	276	Toby dawson	00:41:20.954	14	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
10	277	Ryan Donnell	00:00:00.000	17	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
11	274	Thomas Skendzel	00:36:50.722	17	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
12	275	Paul Skendzel	00:32:28.763	16	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
13	604	Ezekiel Martin	00:30:01.967	17	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

14	292	Max Forbrig	00:34:08.151	17	М	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
15	199	Josh Kerr	00:25:57.225	17	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
16	286	Drew Moore	00:30:19.440	16	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
17	287	Liam Wierzba	00:28:44.064	13	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
18	288	Elijah Klee	00:28:32.851	16	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
19	269	Bode Dykstra	00:38:08.867	11	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
20	293	Nick Thuente	00:27:41.429	17	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
21	294	Jack Lindwall	00:29:04.743	15	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
22	295	Robby Myler	00:31:34.688	15	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
23	283	Carter DEBRUYN	00:29:22.593	16	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
24	279	William Haapala	00:24:22.044	18	M	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

High School / Juniors-Girls

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	265	Arianne Olson	00:27:44.000	16	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
2	787	Gwen Urbain	00:32:52.411	17	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
3	263	Gloria Sobkoviak	00:37:43.805	16	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
4	267	Matilde Torgersen	00:30:50.078	17	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
5	266	Mylie Kelly	00:30:36.459	15	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
6	271	Sage Brown	00:51:19.558	18	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
7	268	Emma Dykstra	00:41:17.980	13	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM

8	285	Beatrice Plum	00:36:07.540	14	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
9	289	Megan Speers	00:49:46.818	16	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
10	290	Ada Grubaugh	00:32:27.062	14	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
11	291	Lilah Laninga	00:34:32.406	16	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
12	280	Anouk Schöchle	00:42:47.513	16	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
13	270	Hadley Corlew	00:00:00.000	10	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
14	284	Ella DeBruyn	00:29:21.951	15	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
15	281	Jorja Jenema	00:31:38.973	16	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
16	278	Gwendolyn Kudlack	00:45:58.103	15	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM
17	282	Natalie Crowley	00:44:02.840	17	F	Junior Race (Boys and Girls) 7.5KM